 OIL BOILER
SPARE PARTS
FROM HRP TRADE
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
Index
Complete Burners 	  3
Oil Pumps 	 4
Photocells 	 4
Oil Nipples	 4
Oil Filters & Bowls	 5
Oil Hoses 	 5
Control Boxes 	 6
Electrodes & Probes 	 6
Fans & Impellers	 7
Cables, Plugs & Leads 	 7
Motors 	 7
Capacitor & Solenoid Coils 	 8
Couplings 	 8
Rams & Jacks 	 8
Seals, O Rings & Gaskets 	 9
Transformers 	 9
Saffire Fire Valves 	 9
Teddington Fire Valves 	 10
Oil Nozzles	 11-19
WWW.HRPTRADE.CO.UK 3
COMPLETE BURNERS
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9100	 ST35 S1S 63 (STERLING BURNER)	 188.53
HRP9101	 ST40 S1S 63 (STERLING BURNER)	 192.43
HRP9102	 ST50 S1S 76 (STERLING BURNER)	 201.07
HRP9103	 ST90 S1S 80 (STERLING BURNER)	 220.88
HRP9500	 RIELLO RDB BURNER 3.2 (3748941)	 268.18
HRP9501	 RIELLO R40 G10 COMPLETE BURNER (3746467)	 287.47
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP9501
RIELLO R40 G10
COMPLETE
BURNER (3746467)
HRP9500
RIELLO RDB BURNER 3.2 (3748941)
HRP9101
ST40 S1S 63 (STERLING BURNER)
The ST series burner is suitable for use with both light oil and kerosene
with single stage on/off operation.
Available for both conventional and ducted air options and is typically suitable
for domestic and commercial hot water boilers, air heaters.
Sterling oil and gas burners are commonly used by many boiler manufacturers
including Worcester Bosch, Trianco and Grant.
OIL PUMPS / PHOTOCELLS / OIL NIPPLES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9003	 DANFOSS BFP11L3 OIL PUMP DIAMOND RANGE	 53.22
HRP9004	 DANFOSS BFP21L3 OIL PUMP DIAMOND RANGE	 51.56
HRP9005	 DANFOSS BFP41L3 OIL PUMP DIAMOND RANGE	 52.39
HRP9006	 DANFOSS BFP20L3 OIL PUMP DIAMOND RANGE	 49.62
HRP9007	 DANFOSS BFP52EL3 OIL PUMP DIAMOND RANGE	 88.59
HRP9010	 DANFOSS BFP10R3 OIL PUMP DIAMOND RANGE	 52.22
HRP9011	 DANFOSS BFP11R3 OIL PUMP DIAMOND RANGE	 53.22
HRP9012	 DANFOSS BFP21R3 OIL PUMP DIAMOND RANGE	 51.56
HRP9121	 RIELLO PUMP G20 (20031999)	 58.97
HRP9122	 RIELLO PUMP R40 (20032002)	 147.78
HRP9082	 RIELLO PUMP B10  RDB BIO FUEL (20030953)	 56.37
HRP9083	 RIELLO PUMP R40 BIO FUEL (20031996)	 55.18
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9009	 SATRONIC MZ770S PHOTOCELL 40MM	 4.21
HRP9020	 SATRONIC MZ770S PHOTOCELL 80MM	 11.46
HRP9021	 SATRONIC MZ770S PHOTOCELL LEAD 0.5METRE	 1.38
HRP9022	 SIEMENS QRB1A PHOTOCELL 50MM	 6.42
HRP9023	 SIEMENS QRB1B PHOTOCELL 50MM	 5.70
HRP9024	 RIELLO RDB PHOTOCELL (3008646)	 9.94
HRP9025	 RIELLO MECTRON PHOTOCELL (SLIDE ON STYLE) (3002280)	 5.47
HRP9063	 RIELLO BRAHMA PHOTOCELL P.E CELL (3013708)	 26.32
HRP9065	 RIELLO PHOTOCELL RDB (SHORT) (3007541)	 8.34
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9055	 NIPPLE 3/8M TAPER X 1/4M CONE	 0.82
HRP9060	 NIPPLE 1/4M X 1/4M CONE	 0.74
HRP9075	 NIPPLE 3/8M X 1/4M CONE	 1.33
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP9003
DANFOSS BFP11L3 OIL
PUMP DIAMOND RANGE
HRP9022
SIEMENS QRB1A
PHOTOCELL 50mm
HRP9060
NIPPLE 1/4M X 1/4M
CONE
OIL FILTERS & BOWLS / OIL HOSES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9027	 1/4IN FILTER BOWL WITH PAPER FILTER 	 7.79
	 (CROSSLAND STYLE) (SHORT)
HRP9028	 3/8IN FILTER BOWL WITH PAPER FILTER 	 7.79
	 (CROSSLAND STYLE) (SHORT)
HRP9029	 SHORT PAPER ELEMENTS FOR CROSSLAND STYLE BOWLS	 1.44
HRP9030	 LONG PAPER ELEMENTS FOR CROSSLAND STYLE BOWLS	 1.90
HRP9031	 1/4IN FILTER BOWL WITH PAPER FILTER 	 12.26
	 (CROSSLAND STYLE) (LONG)
HRP9032	 3/8IN FILTER BOWL WITH PAPER FILTER 	 12.26
	 (CROSSLAND STYLE) (LONG)
HRP9033	 EXTERNAL TIGER LOOP 1/4IN CONNECTIONS	 35.00
HRP9057	 FILTER OIL 1/4IN ALUMINIUM BOWL	 7.71
HRP9076	 FILTER OIL 3/8IN ALUMINIUM BOWL	 7.71
HRP9058	 BIOFUEL FILTER ELEMENT & SEAL (493)	 3.13
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9000	 1/4IN MALE BENT X 1/4IN FEMALE STRAIGHT X 890MM 	 6.36
	 LONGLIFE GREEN HOSE
HRP9001	 1/4IN MALE BENT X 3/8IN FEMALE STRAIGHT X 890MM 	 6.36
	 LONGLIFE GREEN HOSE
HRP9002	 1/4IN FEMALE BENT X 1/4IN FEMALE STRAIGHT X 890MM 	 6.36
	 LONGLIFE GREEN HOSE
HRP9048	 1/4IN MALE BENT X 3/8IN FEMALE STRAIGHT X 600MM 	 8.99
	 LONGLIFE GREEN HOSE
HRP9049	 1/4IN FEMALE BENT X 1/4IN FEMALE STRAIGHT X 600MM 	 8.44
	 LONGLIFE GREEN HOSE
HRP9050	 1/4IN FEMALE STRAIGHT X 1/4IN FEMALE STRAIGHT 	 7.23
	 X 1000MM LONGLIFE HOSE
HRP9051	 1/4IN MALE BENT X 1/4IN FEMALE STRAIGHT 	 6.80
	 X 440MM LONGLIFE GREEN HOSE
HRP9052	 1/4IN MALE BENT X 3/8IN FEMALE STRAIGHT 	 8.53
	 X 440MM LONGLIFE GREEN HOSE
HRP9053	 1/4IN FEMALE STRAIGHT X 1/4IN FEMALE STRAIGHT	 6.80
	 X 600MM LONGLIFE GREEN HOSE
HRP9119	 RIELLO FLEXIBLE OIL LINE RDB (20022601)	 8.81
HRP9120	 RIELLO FLEXIBLE HOSE HNBR (20022604)	 9.62
HRP9123	 RIELLO FLEXIBLE HOSE (RL28) (20033646)	 15.90
HRP9124	 RIELLO FLEXIBLE HOSE (20033716)	 17.76
WWW.HRPTRADE.CO.UK 5
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP9057
FILTER OIL 1/4IN
ALUMINIUM BOWL
HRP9000
1/4IN MALE BENT x 1/4IN
FEMALE STRAIGHT x
890mm LONGLIFE GREEN
HOSE
CONTROL BOXES / ELECTRODES & PROBES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9008	 SATRONIC CONTROL BOX TF830.3	 19.51
HRP9013	 SATRONIC CONTROL BOX TF832.3	 22.23
HRP9014	 DKO970 MOD 5 CONTROL BOX	 32.10
HRP9015	 DKO972 MOD 5 CONTROL BOX	 29.40
HRP9016	 LOA24.171B27 CONTROL BOX	 21.41
HRP9017	 RIELLO CONTROL BOX 535R SE/LD (3008652)	 56.28
HRP9018	 LMO14 SIEMENS CONTROL BOX 	 24.00
HRP9019	 RIELLO CONTROL BOX 530 SE (3001156)	 48.50
HRP9129	 RIELLO CONTROL BOX 552 SE (ITALIAN RG2D) (3001174)	 75.79
HRP9128	 RIELLO CONTROL BOX 508 SE (3001138)	 146.59
HRP9132	 REILLO MG659 CONTROL BOX (3002967)	 133.38
HRP9139	 RIELLO CONTROL BOX (RMG) 88 62 A2 (3013073)	 91.82
HRP9109	 RIELLO CONTROL BOX MG 557-5 (3020231)	 107.77
HRP9151	 RIELLO CONTROL BOX 525 SE/3 (3001149)	 100.39
HRP9114	 DANFOSS CONTROL BOX (2 STAGE) BHO72.10 (057H6102)	 94.70
HRP9125	 RIELLO DIGITAL CONTROL BOX (20037830)	 90.77
HRP9152	 RIELLO RMO 88.53 CONTROL BOX (3013071)	 95.83
HRP9153	 RIELLO LMG22 CONTROL BOX (3002478)	 130.09
HRP9154	 RIELLO CONTROL BOX 525 SE/S (3001153)	 100.39
HRP9155	 RIELLO CONTROL BOX 503 SE (3001150)	 117.11
HRP9156	 RIELLO CONTROL BOX 509 SE (3001139)	 153.92
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9059	 ELECTRODE BLOCK STERLING	 11.56
HRP9074	 RIELLO ELECTRODE (RL RANGE) (3003796)	 6.37
HRP9066	 RIELLO ELECTRODE IGNITION BS2/BS3 (3007988)	 11.74
HRP9069	 RIELLO ELECTRODE (RS28/38/50) (3003850)	 7.27
HRP9071	 RIELLO ELECTRODE ASSEMBLY RDB (3007513)	 7.02
HRP9104	 RIELLO ELECTRODE (3005826)	 13.83
HRP9107	 RIELLO ELECTRODE (3006706)	 7.07
HRP9112	 RIELLO ELECTRODE CERAMIC (3002919)	 14.18
HRP9113	 RIELLO ELECTRODE FOR (RS70/100) (3012015)	 12.83
HRP9115	 RIELLO ELECTRODES RS50 (3012129)	 11.30
HRP9140	 RIELLO BLOCK ELECTRODE R40 MECTRON 2 3 (3005721)	 8.77
HRP9146	 RIELLO PROBE (RS70) (3012175)	 17.37
HRP9147	 RIELLO PROBE (3006708)	 8.42
HRP9142	 RIELLO FLAME PROBE/ELECTRODE 40 GS10 FS10 (3006943)	 6.44
HRP9145	 RIELLO BURNER PROBE FOR RS RANGE (3012174)	 16.12
HRP9141	 RIELLO IGNITION ELECTRODE BS4-4/D (3008932)	 8.54
HRP9116	 RIELLO PROBE FOR RS 28 (3012177)	 17.63
HRP9108	 RIELLO PROBE (FLAME SENSOR) (3006709)	 8.63
HRP9159	 RIELLO ELECTRODE LEAD (10 PACK) (3006122)	 26.20
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP9008
SATRONIC CONTROL BOX
TF830.3
HRP9071
RIELLO ELECTRODE
ASSEMBLY RDB (3007513)
FANS & IMPELLERS / CABLES, PLUGS & LEADS / MOTORS
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9143	 RIELLO IMPELLER MECTRON 10 - RDB2.1/2.2 (3005788)	 9.06
HRP9105	 RIELLO FAN IMPELLER  R40 MECTRON 20 RDB3.2 (3005799)	 19.18
HRP9087	 RIELLO FAN IMPELLER MECTRON 2, 3, 5 G5 RDB (3005708)	 9.26
HRP9144	 RIELLO FAN IMPELLER RDB2 (3008645)	 18.07
HRP9149	 RIELLO FAN IMPELLER (3005671)	 40.82
HRP9157	 RIELLO FAN IMPELLER (3005443)	 35.24
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9081	 MZ/FZ CABLE/PLUG 0.5M	 2.31
HRP9080	 BFP PUMP LEAD	 3.56
HRP9056	 EBI TRANSFORMER MAINS CABLE 500MM	 3.01
HRP9126	 RIELLO HARNESS 5-WAY BURNER (20068894)	 6.37
HRP9118	 RIELLO HT LEAD  (3012393)	 3.57
HRP9137	 RIELLO HT LEAD (RS/RL RANGE) PACK OF 10 (3003794)	 26.53
HRP9064	 RIELLO BY PASS PLUG (5PCS) (20029299)	 6.90
HRP9067	 RIELLO H T LEADS (PACK OF 5) (3008454)	 26.87
HRP9158	 RIELLO RDB HT LEAD HIGH VOLTAGE	 5.76
	 (PACK OF 6) (3008794)
HRP9161	 RIELLO PROBE LEAD FOR CE SG10/20 	 24.85
	 (PACK OF 5) (3008453)
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9090	 X400 MOTOR 90W	 58.08
HRP9094	 MOTOR 90W INTER AACO (M02-1-90-12)	 49.76
HRP9092	 MOTOR 70W B9 (M02-1-70-03)	 49.73
HRP9091	 MOTOR 90W 1PH STERLING AACO (M02-1-90-16)	 67.30
HRP9093	 MOTOR 90W B11 1PH (M02-1-90-13)	 49.76
HRP9095	 MOTOR 125W STERLING 90 & 130 (M02-1-125-04)	 88.89
HRP9131	 RIELLO SERVOMOTOR R40.GS20D (3002332)	 201.20
HRP9086	 RIELLO BURNER MOTOR RDB P2 4.5µF  	 55.71
	 (C/W CAPACITOR) (20071577)
HRP9084	 RIELLO BURNER MOTOR G5 (3007971)	 51.56
HRP9110	 RIELLO MOTOR 150W R40 MECTRON 15 20 (3005820)	 61.14
HRP9117	 RIELLO MOTOR (3005286)	 86.26
HRP9111	 RIELLO AIR SHUTTER MOTOR (DAMPER) (3006898)	 54.49
HRP9136	 RIELLO STARTER FOR RS RL 50 (3003782)	 56.97
HRP9160	 RIELLO MOTOR GAS4 OR 4/2 220V PH (3006612)	 164.60
WWW.HRPTRADE.CO.UK 7
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP9105
RIELLO FAN IMPELLER
R40 MECTRON 20 RDB3.2
(3005799)
HRP9092
MOTOR 70W B9
(M02-1-70-03)
HRP9056
EBI TRANSFORMER
MAINS CABLE 500mm
CAPACITOR & SOLENOID COILS / COUPLINGS / RAMS & JACKS
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9096	 RIELLO CAPACITOR P2 R40 G2-G10 (20087025)	 7.73
HRP9097	 CAPACITOR 4MF PLAIN CAP 400V (X SERIES) (M02-0004)	 9.68
HRP9077	 RIELLO CAPACITOR P2 4.5UF (NEW MOTOR)  (20071576)	 13.61
HRP9068	 RIELLO CAPACITOR P2 R40 G20 (20087027)	 10.78
HRP9054	 BFP PUMP / SOLENOID COIL 240V	 17.63
HRP9127	 RIELLO CAPACITOR P2 RDB 3 & 4 [5#F] (20081251)	 10.21
HRP9134	 RIELLO CAPACITOR (RL/RS 38) 12.5UF (3003767)	 13.68
HRP9135	 RIELLO SOLENOID COIL (RL28) (3003828)	 13.96
HRP9061	 RIELLO RDB & RBL COIL (3008648)	 9.47
HRP9062	 RIELLO COIL ASSEMBLY (3002279)	 7.70
HRP9073	 RIELLO COIL (3003001)	 31.36
HRP9130	 RIELLO COIL G20D (3002300)	 16.77
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9133	 RIELLO DRIVE/COUPLING (RL28/38) (3003758)	 15.44
HRP9098	 RIELLO RDB/G5 BF BURNER DRIVE COUPLING 	 3.49
	 (10 PACK) (3000443)
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9078	 RIELLO HYDRAULIC RAM (3006911)	 12.98
HRP9072	 RIELLO HYDRAULIC JACK (3020444)	 29.71
HRP9106	 RIELLO HYDRAULIC RAM / JACK (3003701)	 28.80
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP9134
RIELLO CAPACITOR (RL/
RS 38) 12.5UF (3003767)
HRP9133
RIELLO DRIVE/COUPLING
(RL28/38) (3003758)
HRP9072
RIELLO HYDRAULIC
JACK (3020444)
SEALS, O RINGS & GASKETS / TRANSFORMERS / SAFFIRE FIRE VALVES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9150	 RIELLO SEAL KIT (3008878)	 4.67
HRP9148	 RIELLO O RING BLAST TUBE MOUNTING 	 4.90
	 (PACK OF 10) (3007178)
HRP9138	 RIELLO FLANGE GASKET (RS AND RL RANGES) (3003817)	 4.29
HRP9099	 RIELLO MOUNTING GASKET RDB (3020261)	 8.43
HRP9089	 RIELLO GASKET FLANGE RDB G5 (3005787)	 3.37
HRP9088	 RIELLO BURNER MOUNTING GASKET R40 MECTRON 10 	 3.64
	 (3005795)
HRP9079	 RIELLO PUMP O RING MECTRON & RDB (3007175)	 6.41
HRP9070	 RIELLO RAM SEAL R40 MECTRON LARGE 	 1.24
	 (10 PACK) (3007132)
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9026	 DANFOSS EBI TRANSFORMER	 16.82
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9200	 SAFFIRE FIRE VALVE 1/4” 65/C 1.5M CAPILLARY	 16.81
HRP9201	 SAFFIRE FIRE VALVE 1/4” 65/C 3.0M CAPILLARY	 17.97
HRP9202	 SAFFIRE FIRE VALVE 1/4” 65/C 6.0M CAPILLARY	 19.86
HRP9203	 SAFFIRE FIRE VALVE 1/4” 65/C 9.0M CAPILLARY	 22.68
HRP9204	 SAFFIRE FIRE VALVE 1/4” 65/C 12.0M CAPILLARY	 27.57
HRP9205	 SAFFIRE FIRE VALVE 1/4” 90/C 2.0M CAPILLARY	 17.32
HRP9206	 SAFFIRE FIRE VALVE 1/4” 90/C 3.0M CAPILLARY	 17.97
HRP9207	 SAFFIRE FIRE VALVE 1/4” 90/C 6.0M CAPILLARY	 19.86
HRP9208	 SAFFIRE FIRE VALVE 1/4” 90/C 9.0M CAPILLARY	 22.68
WWW.HRPTRADE.CO.UK 9
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP9150
RIELLO SEAL KIT
(3008878)
HRP9026
DANFOSS EBI
TRANSFORMER
HRP9203
SAFFIRE FIRE VALVE 1/4”
65/C 9.0M CAPILLARY
TEDDINGTON FIRE VALVES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP9034	 FIRE VALVE - 65C/1.5M CAPILLARY	 25.00
HRP9035	 FIRE VALVE - 65C/3M CAPILLARY	 26.67
HRP9036	 FIRE VALVE - 65C/6M CAPILLARY	 28.33
HRP9037	 FIRE VALVE - 65C/9M CAPILLARY	 31.11
HRP9038	 FIRE VALVE -65C/12M CAPILLARY	 41.92
HRP9039	 FIRE VALVE - 65C/16M CAPILLARY	 44.44
HRP9040	 FIRE VALVE - 65C/20M CAPILLARY	 49.66
HRP9041	 FIRE VALVE - 90C/2.0M CAPILLARY	 23.33
HRP9042	 FIRE VALVE - 90C/3.0M CAPILLARY	 24.44
HRP9043	 FIRE VALVE - 90C/6.0M CAPILLARY	 27.78
HRP9044	 FIRE VALVE - 90C/9.0M CAPILLARY	 31.11
HRP9045	 FIRE VALVE - 90C/12.0M CAPILLARY	 41.11
HRP9046	 FIRE VALVE - 90C/16.0M CAPILLARY	 44.44
HRP9047	 FIRE VALVE -90C/20.0M CAPILLARY	 49.66
Reliable
Genuine spare
parts last far Longer
than cheap copies
Approved
Tested & approved
by Grant
Legal
Fully compliant
to Standards &
Legislations
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP9034
FIRE VALVE - 65C/1.5M
CAPILLARY
OIL NOZZLES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP30B065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 30 DEG B	 4.81
HRP30B125	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 30 DEG B	 5.44
HRP30B135	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.35 X 30 DEG B	 3.81
HRP30B300	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.00 X 30 DEG B	 4.81
HRP30B375	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.75 X 30 DEG B 	 4.81
HRP30H100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 30 DEG H 	 6.35
HRP30H125	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 30 DEG H	 5.44
HRP30H135	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.35 X 30 DEG H	 4.48
HRP30H300	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.00 X 30 DEG H	 5.44
HRP30S100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 30 DEG S 	 5.44
HRP30S110	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.10 X 30 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP30S125	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 30 DEG S	 5.44
HRP30S150	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.50 X 30 DEG S 	 5.44
HRP30S200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.00 X 30 DEG S  	 5.44
HRP30S225	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.25 X 30 DEG S 	 5.44
HRP30S250	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.50 X 30 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP30S275	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.75 X 30 DEG S	 5.44
HRP30S300	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.00 X 30 DEG S  	 5.44
HRP45B065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 45 DEG B	 5.44
HRP45B075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 45 DEG B	 5.44
HRP45B085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 45 DEG B	 5.44
HRP45B100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 45 DEG B	 4.82
HRP45B125	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 45 DEG B	 5.44
HRP45B150	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.50 X 45 DEG B	 5.44
HRP45B200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.00 X 45 DEG B	 4.47
HRP45B225	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.25 X 45 DEG B	 5.44
HRP45B250	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.50 X 45 DEG B	 5.44
HRP45B275	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.75 X 45 DEG B	 5.44
HRP45B300	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.00 X 45 DEG B	 4.47
HRP45B375	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE  3.75 X 45 DEG B	 4.47
HRP45B450	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 4.50 X 45 DEG B	 4.47
HRP45B500	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 5.00 X 45 DEG B	 4.47
HRP45B550	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 5.50 X 45 DEG B	 4.47
HRP45B600	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 6.00 X 45 DEG B	 4.47
HRP45B650	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 6.50 X 45 DEG B	 4.47
HRP45B750	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 7.50 X 45 DEG B	 4.47
HRP45B850	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 8.50 X 45 DEG B	 5.44
HRP45B1000	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 10.00 X 45 DEG B	 4.47
HRP45B1100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 11.00 X 45 DEG B	 6.00
HRP45B1200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 12.00 X 45 DEG B	 5.66
HRP45B1350	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 13.50 X 45 DEG B	 5.49
HRP45B3150	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 31.50 X 45 DEG B	 5.25
WWW.HRPTRADE.CO.UK 11
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP30B065
DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE
0.65 X 30 DEG B
OIL NOZZLES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP45H050	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.50 X 45 DEG H	 5.44
HRP45H055	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.55 X 45 DEG H 	 5.44
HRP45H060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 45 DEG H	 5.44
HRP45H065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 45 DEG H 	 5.44
HRP45H075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 45 DEG H 	 5.44
HRP45H085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 45 DEG H	 5.44
HRP45H100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 45 DEG H 	 5.44
HRP45H110	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.10 X 45 DEG H	 4.47
HRP45H125	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 45 DEG H 	 5.44
HRP45H135	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.35 X 45 DEG H 	 5.44
HRP45H150	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.50 X 45 DEG H 	 5.44
HRP45H165	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.65 X 45 DEG H 	 5.44
HRP45H175	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.75 X 45 DEG H	 5.44
HRP45H200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.00 X 45 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP45H225	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.25 X 45 DEG H 	 4.24
HRP45H250	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.50 X 45 DEG H 	 4.24
HRP45H275	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.75 X 45 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP45H300	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.00 X 45 DEG H 	 6.35
HRP45S045	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.45 X 45 DEG S 	 4.65
HRP45S050	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.50 X 45 DEG S	 4.47
HRP45S055	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.55 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S110	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.10 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S120	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.20 X 45 DEG S	 4.47
HRP45S125	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S135	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.35 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S150	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.50 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S165	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.65 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S175	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.75 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.00 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S225	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.25 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S250	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.50  X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S275	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.75 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S300	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.00 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S350	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.50 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S375	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.75 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S400	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 4.00 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S450	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 4.50 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S500	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE  5.00 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP45S550	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 5.50 X 45 DEG S	 4.47
HRP45S600	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 6.00 X 45 DEG S 	 4.47
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP45H050
DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE
0.50 X 45 DEG H
OIL NOZZLES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP60B060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 60 DEG B	 5.44
HRP60B065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 60 DEG B	 5.44
HRP60B075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B125	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 60 DEG B	 5.44
HRP60B135	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.35 X 60 DEG B	 5.44
HRP60B150	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.50 X 60 DEG B	 5.44
HRP60B200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.00 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B225	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.25 X 60 DEG B	 5.44
HRP60B250	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.50 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B275	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.75 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B300	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.00 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B375	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.75 X 60 DEG B 	 4.47
HRP60B450	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 4.50 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B500	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 5.00 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B550	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 5.50 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B600	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 6.00 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B650	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 6.50 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B750	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 7.50 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B850	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 8.50 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B1000	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 10.00 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B1100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 11.00 X 60 DEG B	 4.47
HRP60B1200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 12.00 X 60 DEG B	 4.83
HRP60B1350	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 13.50 X 60 DEG B	 5.66
HRP60B1500	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 15.00 X 60 DEG B	 4.83
HRP60B1700	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 17.00 X 60 DEG B	 5.66
HRP60B1950	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 19.50 X 60 DEG B	 5.66
HRP60B2200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 22.00 X 60 DEG B	 5.25
HRP60B2500	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 25.00 X 60 DEG B	 6.58
HRP60B3150	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 31.50 X 60 DEG B	 6.58
HRP60EH045	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.45 X 60 DEG EH 	 4.83
HRP60EH050	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE  0.50 X 60 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP60EH055	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.55 X 60 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP60EH060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 60 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP60EH065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 60 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP60EH075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 60 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP60EH085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 60 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP60EH100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 60 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP60EH110	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.10 X 60 DEG EH 	 4.47
WWW.HRPTRADE.CO.UK 13
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP60B060
DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE
0.60 X 60 DEG B
OIL NOZZLES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP60ES040	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.40 X 60 DEG ES 	 4.83
HRP60ES045	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.45 X 60 DEG ES 	 4.83
HRP60ES050	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.50 X 60 DEG ES	 4.47
HRP60ES055	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.55 X 60 DEG ES 	 4.47
HRP60ES060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 60 DEG ES 	 4.47
HRP60ES065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 60 DEG ES	 4.47
HRP60ES075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 60 DEG ES 	 4.47
HRP60ES085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE  0.85 X 60 DEG ES	 4.47
HRP60ES100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 60 DEG ES 	 4.47
HRP60ES110	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.10 X 60 DEG ES 	 4.47
HRP60H030	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.30 X 60 DEG H	 5.50
HRP60H035	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.35 X 60 DEG H 	 5.30
HRP60H040	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.40 X 60 DEG H	 4.83
HRP60H050	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.50 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
HRP60H055	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.55 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
HRP60H060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 60 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP60H065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
HRP60H075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 60 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP60H085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 60 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP60H100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 60 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP60H110	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.10 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
HRP60H120	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.20 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
HRP60H125	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 60 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP60H135	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.35 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
HRP60H150	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.50 X 60 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP60H165	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.65 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
HRP60H175	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.75 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
HRP60H200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.00 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
HRP60H225	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.25 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
HRP60H250	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.50 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
HRP60H275	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.75 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
HRP60H300	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.00 X 60 DEG H	 4.47
Danfoss oil nozzles are known for their high level of quality.
Precision manufacture of individual parts and fine accuracy
form the basis of Danfoss oil nozzles.
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP60ES040
DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE
0.40 X 60 DEG ES
OIL NOZZLES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP60S030	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.30 X 60 DEG S 	 5.33
HRP60S035	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.35 X 60 DEG S	 6.45
HRP60S040	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.40 X 60 DEG S 	 4.65
HRP60S045	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.45 X 60 DEG S	 4.65
HRP60S050	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.50 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S055	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.55 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 60 DEG S	 4.47
HRP60S065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 60 DEG S	 4.47
HRP60S075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S110	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.10 X 60 DEG S	 4.47
HRP60S120	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.20 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S125	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S135	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.35 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S150	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.50 X 60 DEG S	 4.47
HRP60S165	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.65 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S175	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.75 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.00 X 60 DEG S	 4.47
HRP60S225	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.25 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S250	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.50 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S275	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.75 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S300	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.00 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S350	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.50 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S400	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 4.00 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S450	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 4.50 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S500	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 5.00 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S550	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 5.50 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S600	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 6.00 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60S700	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 7.00 X 60 DEG S	 4.47
HRP60S800	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 8.00 X 60 DEG S	 4.47
HRP60S900	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 9.00 X 60 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP60SLE040	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.40 X 60 DEG SLE 	 12.99
HRP60SLE060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60  X 60 DEG SLE	 11.81
HRP60SLE075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 60 DEG SLE 	 13.49
WWW.HRPTRADE.CO.UK 15
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP60S030
DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE
0.30 X 60 DEG S
OIL NOZZLES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP80B060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 80 DEG B	 4.47
HRP80B100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B125	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B135	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.35 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B150	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.50 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.00 X 80 DEG B	 4.47
HRP80B225	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.25 X 80 DEG B	 5.25
HRP80B250	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.50 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B275	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.75 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B300	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.00 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B375	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.75 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B450	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 4.50 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B500	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 5.00 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B550	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 5.50 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B600	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 6.00 X 80 DEG B	 4.96
HRP80B650	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE  6.50 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B750	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 7.50 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B850	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 8.50 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B1000	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 10.00 X 80 DEG B	 5.44
HRP80B1100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 11.00 X 80 DEG B	 5.66
HRP80B1200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 12.00 X 80 DEG B	 5.25
HRP80B1950	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 19.50 X 80 DEG B  	 5.49
HRP80EH040	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.40 X 80 DEG EH 	 4.87
HRP80EH045	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.45 X 80 DEG EH 	 4.83
HRP80EH050	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.50 X 80 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP80EH055	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.55 X 80 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP80EH060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 80 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP80EH065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 80 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP80EH075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 80 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP80EH085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 80 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP80EH100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 80 DEG EH 	 4.47
HRP80EH110	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.10 X 80 DEG EH 	 4.47
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP80B060
DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE
0.60 X 80 DEG B
OIL NOZZLES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP80ES040	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.40 X 80 DEG ES	 4.83
HRP80ES045	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.45 X 80 DEG ES 	 4.83
HRP80ES050	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.50 X 80 DEG ES 	 4.47
HRP80ES055	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.55 X 80 DEG ES 	 4.47
HRP80ES060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 80 DEG ES	 4.47
HRP80ES065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 80 DEG ES 	 4.47
HRP80ES075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 80 DEG ES 	 4.47
HRP80ES085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 80 DEG ES 	 4.47
HRP80ES100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 80 DEG ES	 4.47
HRP80ES110	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.10 X 80 DEG ES 	 4.47
HRP80H030	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.30 X 80 DEG H 	 5.50
HRP80H035	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.35 X 80 DEG H	 5.50
HRP80H040	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.40 X 80 DEG H 	 4.83
HRP80H045	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.45 X 80 DEG H	 5.66
HRP80H050	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.50 X 80 DEG H	 4.47
HRP80H055	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.55 X 80 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP80H060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 80 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP80H065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 80 DEG H	 4.47
HRP80H075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 80 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP80H085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 80 DEG H	 4.47
HRP80H100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 80 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP80H110	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.10 X 80 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP80H120	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.20 X 80 DEG H	 4.47
HRP80H125	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 80 DEG H	 4.47
HRP80H135	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.35 X 80 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP80H150	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.50 X 80 DEG H 	 4.47
HRP80H165	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.65 X 80 DEG H	 4.47
HRP80H175	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.75 X 80 DEG H	 4.47
HRP80H200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.00 X 80 DEG H	 4.47
HRP80H225	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.25 X 80 DEG H	 4.47
HRP80H250	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.50 X 80 DEG H	 4.47
HRP80H275	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.75 X 80 DEG H	 4.47
HRP80H300	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.00 X 80 DEG H	 4.47
HRP80LE040	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.40 X 80 DEG LE 	 14.16
HRP80LE050	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.50 X 80 DEG LE 	 5.26
HRP80LE060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 80 DEG LE	 15.61
HRP80LE075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 80 DEG LE	 15.61
WWW.HRPTRADE.CO.UK 17
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HRP80ES040
DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE
0.40 X 80 DEG ES
OIL NOZZLES
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP80S030	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.30 X 80 DEG S 	 5.50
HRP80S035	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.35 X 80 DEG S 	 5.50
HRP80S040	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.40 X 80 DEG S 	 4.65
HRP80S045	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.45 X 80 DEG S 	 4.65
HRP80S050	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.50 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S055	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.55 X 80 DEG S	 4.47
HRP80S060	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S065	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S075	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 80 DEG S	 4.47
HRP80S085	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 80 DEG S	 4.47
HRP80S100	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 80 DEG S	 4.47
HRP80S110	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.10 X 80 DEG S	 4.47
HRP80S120	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.20 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S125	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S135	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.35 X 80 DEG S	 4.47
HRP80S150	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.50 X 80 DEG S	 4.47
HRP80S165	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.65 X 80 DEG S	 4.47
HRP80S175	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 1.75 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S200	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.00 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S225	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.25 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S250	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.50 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S275	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 2.75 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S300	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.00 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S350	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 3.50 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S400	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 4.00 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S450	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 4.50 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S500	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 5.00 X 80 DEG S	 4.47
HRP80S550	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 5.50 X 80 DEG S 	 4.47
HRP80S600	 DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE 6.00 X 80 DEG S	 4.47
HRP80SR035	 DANFOSS OIL NOZLE 0.35 X 80 DEG SR	 5.50
 ARE YOU USING THE ONLINE
ORDERING SYSTEM
    FOR
 Gas Boiler Spares, Oil Boiler Spares, Unvented Cylinder Spares,
Front Line Merchant Products, Honeywell, Drayton, Fernox,
Adey, Salus, Kartell and Danfoss
HRP80S030
DANFOSS OIL NOZZLE
0.30 X 80 DEG S
OIL NOZZLES
	 CODE	 DESCRIPTION 	 PRICE
HRP60W040	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.40 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W050	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.50 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W055	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.55 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W060	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W065	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W075	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W085	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W100	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W110	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 1.10 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W125	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W135	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 1.35 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W150	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 1.50 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W165	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 1.65 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP60W200	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 2.00 X 60 DEG W	 4.82
HRP80W040	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.40 X 80 DEG W	 4.82
HRP80W050	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.50 X 80 DEG W	 4.82
HRP80W055	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.55 X 80 DEG W	 4.82
HRP80W060	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.60 X 80 DEG W	 4.82
HRP80W065	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.65 X 80 DEG W	 4.82
HRP80W075	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.75 X 80 DEG W	 4.82
HRP80W085	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 0.85 X 80 DEG W	 4.82
HRP80W100	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 1.00 X 80 DEG W	 4.82
HRP80W125	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 1.25 X 80 DEG W	 4.82
HRP80W135	 DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE 1.35 X 80 DEG W	 4.82
ALL PRICES ARE YOUR NET PURCHASE PRICE AND EXCLUDE VAT.
PRICES VALID UNTIL END OF DECEMBER 2018.
HOW DO I ORDER
Simply log into www.hrptrade.co.uk using your existing username
and password, search by the product code and add to your basket.
Or
E-mail us at orders@hrptrade.co.uk ensuring that you quote the
relevant product code as stated in the brochure or on the website.
WWW.HRPTRADE.CO.UK 19
HRP80W075
DELAVAN OIL NOZZLE
0.75 X 80 DEG W
 You may contact our sales and technical team on either
 01245 458616 or via e-mail at  orders@hrptrade.co.uk
HRPTRADE.CO.UK, 20 Baynes Place, (Off Cromar Way),
Waterhouse Business Park, Chelmsford, Essex, CM1 2QX